

07/07/2020

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, ढाका
०५/०७/२०

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

No. 1469

Name _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on 4th Bill

Name of Work-

1

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Const. of Road from					
Idhaks Gharasahan to Khairwa					
under- M/R 3054 (N/P-2018)					
Rocky Mo. MR-N/19-20/Idhaks 09					
Agency. M/S R.N. Consts					
Bhawanipur Zist Motihari					
E. Champaran.					
Authority- G.E. RWD(W) Div, Idhaks					
Agreement No - 39 MBD / 2019-20					
Date of work order - 31.03.2020					
Date of completion - 30.10.2020					

	11	1.50	0.20	0.12	0.33
	15	1.70	0.20	0.12	0.40
	60	1.00	0.20	0.12	0.72
	1	1.00	0.20	0.12	0.24
1. Clearing and grubbing					
and land					
2x 10 x 30 x 1.0					600.00 m ²
2x 10 x 30 x 1.0					600.00 m ²
2x 10 x 30 x 1.0					600.00 m ²
2x 10 x 30 x 1.0					600.00 m ²
2x 10 x 30 x 1.0					600.00 m ²
2x 10 x 30 x 1.0					600.00 m ²
2x 10 x 30 x 1.0					600.00 m ²
2x 10 x 30 x 1.0					600.00 m ²
2x 2 x 30 x 1.0					120.00 m ²

Continuation

2nd & Final Bill
Sch. XLV-Form No.134 19

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
N/W:- Const. of Road from Dhokas Chorasahan To Khairwa				
Package No - M/R-N/19-20 / Dhokas-09				
Under - M/R 3054 (N/M-P-2018)				
Agency - M/S R.N. Const.				
Bhawanipur, Ziret, Motihari				
E. Champaran.				
Authority - E.E. RWD(W) D/S - Patna				
Agreement No - 39 MBD / 2019-20				
Date of work order - 31.03.2020				
Date of completion - As per Agmt.				
Actual Date of completion - 15/05/2021				
Record Entry -				
1. Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder with app. from borrow pit				100.00 m ³
2x 10m x 30m x 0.7m x 0.3m				126.0
2x 10m x 30m x 0.6m x 0.3m				108.0
2x 2m x 30m x 0.5m x 0.3m				18.0
2x 1m x 21m x 0.4m x 0.3m				5.04
2x 10m x 30m x 0.5m x 0.3m				90.0
2x 10m x 30m x 0.4m x 0.3m				72.0
				T 420.04 m ³

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2. Plastering with (1:4) on p/w					
Side face	4.00	6.00	0.60		14.40
Top	2.00	6.00	0.40		4.80
Front face	4.00	0.40	0.60		0.96
				T	20.16 m ²
					5 No (2) @ 20.16/m ² = 100.80 m ²
3. Painting into Coats on New concrete surface with synthetic enamel					
Paint				512	
Same measurement for Plastering of					100.80 m ²
Continued work has been done by specification 15/5/2021 10/5/2021					
4. Planting of tree by the road side					94 No
					15/5/2021

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.	ABSTRACT OF COST				
	Cleaning and grubbing				
	and level.				
	vide THB P14				
0.496 Hect @	R. 49496.70/m ²				24550.2
2.	Constn of G.S.B. m ² by				
	plv well graded				
	mslense				
	vide THB P14				
148.39 m ³ @	R. 2343.53/m ³				348647.2
3.	P.V. laying & spreading				
	& Compacting stone				
	Angular W.B.M. D. 150				
	vide THB P14				
84.84 m ³ @	R. 4363.54/m ³				370203.2
4.	P.V. laying & spreading				
	& Compacting stone				
	Angular W.B.M. D. 150				
	vide THB P14				
142.62 m ³ @	R. 3935.76/m ³				561318.2
5.	P.V. and app. priming coat				
	emulsion SS ₁				
	vide THB P14				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134		22 Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1920.32m ²	①	4126.8/m		6	30039.2
G.		P/v apply to jacket			
		cont 2m/4/s. on Rs			
		vide TMB P14			
11544.65m ²	②	14213/m		16	163126.2
7		P/v laying and rolling			
		of C.G. primary surface for			
		patch work for MSS			
		vide TMB P15			
2147.59m ²	③	2100.02/m		3	451037.2
④		P/v and laying SDRB			
		with 100-120 TPH			
		vide TMB P15			
234.92m ³	⑤	10600.88/m		16	2490359.2
9		P/v and laying hot app.			
		thermo-plastic com. 2.5mm			
		Thick for Road Marking			
		vide TMB P15			
496.20m ²	⑥	725.40/m		1	364905.2
10.		P/v and laying of R.C.C.			
		115 ft to km station			
		vide TMB P15			

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6 No. ① R.	248284/M			6.	9957-2
11	P/V & fixing of Rec				
	M/S 200 m store -				
	vide THB P15				
10 No. ① R.	661285/M			2	6618-2
12	P/V & fixing of type				
	M4454 log, enteren				
	and maintain board -				
	vide THB P15				
5 No. ① R.	9570293/M			1	47855-2
13.	P/V and fixing R.R				
	traffic sign and direction				
	& place board - en				
7.68 m ² ① R.	12476-12/m ²			0	95817-2
14.	P/V and fixing of R.R				
	600 mm triangle board -				
	vide THB P16				
20 No. ① R.	3747284/M			6	74957-2
15.	P/V and fixing of R.R				
	600 mm circular board -				
	vide THB P16				
2 No. ① R.	384719/M			1	7694-2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16.	Plastering of R.R				
	600 mm x 450 mm sec				
	terrace beam				
	vide TMB P 16				
5 No @ 2.3718 = 07.140					Rs 18590/-
17.	Const. of Subgrade				
	earthen shoulder				
	app. 450 mm for base				
	2000 bits				Rs 163324.00
504.00 m ³					
vide TMB P 16					
420.04 m ³					
vide TMB P 19					
924.04 m ³ @ 176.75/m ³					Rs 163324.00
176.25/m ³					Rs 162862.00
18.	Plastering with				
	CM (1:4) on				
	of W				
	vide TMB P 20				
100.80 m ² @ 201.90/m ²					Rs 20352.00
19.	Painting two coats on				
	New concrete surface				
	with synthetic enamel				
	Paint				
	vide TMB P 20				
100.80 m ² @ 95.63/m ²					Rs 9640.00
					Rs 9639.00

Continuation

Rs 5308519.00
Rs 5308982.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Rd. 53	08982

Continuation

80-116253-00

Memo of Payment
 Memo No. 05
 Sch. XLV-Form No.134
 17/08/2021

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SY. SD	—	—	—	—	5720=00
2Y. I. tax	—	—	—	—	2290=00
IX. CGST	—	—	—	—	1145=00
IX. SGST	—	—	—	—	1145=00
IX. 4/2005	—	—	—	—	1145=00
Royalty	—	—	—	—	57546=00
sig. fee	—	—	—	—	4200=00
Total deduction -					73197=00
By C.A.M.S.					41326=00
Total					114523=00

Passed for Rs. 114523=00 (Rupees one lac fourteen thousand five hundred twenty three only & By C.A.M.S. Payment of Rs. 41326=00 (fourty one thousand three hundred twenty six) only.

Executive Engineer

Rural Works Department
 Works Division, Dhaka

Continuation